
ROUTE 8 – Bus 5066 
Grades K-12 

 
(Reith Rd/SW Perkins & 24th/SW Ladow & 25th) 

 

AM 
6:40      41225 REITH RD    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
6:47 39532 REITH RD     
6:56 MAIN ST & HILL ST    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:07      SW PERKINS AVE & SW 24 TH ST  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:12      SW LADOW AVE & SW 25 TH ST  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
7:23      McKAY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL     
7:42      PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER     
7:58      41225 REITH RD    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:00      MAIN ST & HILL ST    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:01      MAIN ST & BIRCH CREEK RD   (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:10      SW PERKINS AVE & SW 24TH ST  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:13      SW LADOW AVE & SW 25TH ST  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
8:20      PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL     
8:35      SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL           
               
     
*Please note that on Mondays, the pick up time is an hour later than listed. 

          

PM 
2:38      PENDLETON EARLY LEARNING CENTER     
2:45      McKAY CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL     
2:50      SW PERKINS AVE & SW 24TH ST  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
2:52      SW LADOW AVE & SW 25TH ST  (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:05      MAIN ST & HILL ST    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:07      41225 REITH RD    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:09      41560 MAIN ST    (K-5 STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:29      SUNRIDGE MIDDLE SCHOOL     
3:39      PENDLETON HIGH SCHOOL     
3:54      SW PERKINS AVE & SW 24TH ST  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
3:58      SW LADOW AVE & SW 25TH ST  (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:09      MAIN ST & HILL ST    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:12      41225 REITH RD    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 
4:19 39532 REITH RD    (SMS/PHS STUDENTS ONLY) 


